2024 Campaign Financial Report

Full Name of Candidate: Ari loannides

Office Filed For: Summit County Council Seat C

Party: Republican

Are there any changes to your contact information? No
If yes, please call the Clerk's office at 435-336-3040

Current Report Previous Report Cumulative Total
Total Contributions 23,744.71 N/A 23,744,71
Total Expenditures 23.744.71 32,744.71
Campaign Balance 0 0

Anonymous contributions over $50.00 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general fund or to a
501(c)3 non-profit organization

A report must be submitted for each reporting period, even if there were no contributions and/or expenditures
made in that reporting period.

| understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Summit County Clerk. As
such | herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct. | further understand that
including any false or forged information or documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement
will subject me to criminal penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Candidate Signature . /‘-/V/ ‘&/L/ Date October 29, 2024



Ari Ioannides
October 29, 2024


2024 Campaign Financial Report
Itemized Contribution Report

Anonymous contributions over $50.00 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general
fund or to a 501(c)3 non-profit organization

Date Name of Contributor Amount
1/5/24 Aristides loannides $13,019.71
1/29/24 Louise Willoughby $100.00
1/29/24 James May $100.00
1/31/24 Robert Shallenberg $500.00
2/2/24 Roy Buchta $200.00
2/20/24 Ronald Gebhart $50.00
3/2/24 David Reade $100.00
5/15/24 Lisa Wall $25.00
5/24/24 William Ciraco $250.00
7/9/24 Charles Cunningham $50.00
7/9/24 Louise Willoughby $50.00
7/25/24 Janilyn Mccosh $100.00
7/25/24 Charles Cunningham $100.00
7/30/24 Summit County GOP $1,000.00
8/1/24 Denise Bell $75.00
8/1/24 Martin Jedlicka $100.00
8/1/24 Charles Cunningham $100.00
8/2/24 Majorie Manning $1,000.00
8/2/24 Charles Cunningham $100.00
8/2/24 Betty Heck $150.00
8/2/24 Philip D'Agostini $100.00
8/6/24 Patricia Kravtin $75.00
8/6/24 Daniel Diehl $150.00
8/6/24 Dawn Kenton $100.00
8/6/24 James May $100.00
8/6/24 Marie Scinto $75.00
8/8/24 James May $150.00
8/9/24 Krystyna Kaminsky $75.00
8/12/24 Ronald Gebhart $50.00
8/12/24 Stefani Kimche $250.00
8/12/24 Andrea Barros $50.00
8/12/24 Ronald Gebhart $50.00
8/13/24 Jay Deuser $150.00
8/13/24 Lawrence Ballash $100.00
8/13/24 Charles Cunningham $300.00
8/13/24 Bruce Kirchenheiter $100.00
8/13/24 Kimberley Gray $100.00

8/14/24 Alen Epperson $100.00



8/16/24
8/17/24
8/19/24
8/26/24
8/27/24
9/1/24
9/6/24
9/9/24
9/11/24
9/15/24
9/22/24
9/25/24
9/26/24
10/1/24
10/8/24
9/12/24
10/13/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/16/24
10/25/24

Sarah Elliott

Rod Daniells

Henry Bauman

Park City Board of Realtors
Paul Aronzon

Ron Demeter
Lauren Page

Todd Star

Tory Welch

James May

Melvin Echols

Mike Florance

Max Greenhalgh
Kathleen Hunter
Charles Cunningham
Stephen Pettise
Mark Gilbert
Bettybob Williams
Dee Manire

Eric Moxham

Jeffery Kimbell
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$23,744.71



2024 Campaign Financial Report
Itemized Expense Report

This report must include an itemized list of all expenses for political purposes.

Date
1/1/2024
1/6/24
01/09/24
1/24/24
1/29/24
1/29/24
1/29/24
1/29/24
1/30/2024
1/31/24
02/01/24
2/8/24
02/09/24
2/20/24
2/20/2024
3/4/2024
03/09/24
04/20/24
5/15/2024
512712024
5/30/24
6/15/24
6/20/24
7/9/2024
7/10/24
7/11/24
7/12/24
7/20/24
7/21/2024
7/24/24
7/27/2024
7/28/24
7/31/24
8/3/2024
8/4/2024
8/7/24
8/7/2024
8/10/2024
8/12/24

Person or Organization

Squarespace Payments

Summit County Clerk

GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA

Lincoln Day Lunchon

Squarespace Inc

Squarespace Inc

Squarespace Inc

Squarespace Inc

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Inc

Constant Contact

Staples

GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA
Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA
GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA
Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

PY *DBA PMI Communication770-9413671 GA
QR-CODE-GENERATOR.COM BIELEFELD DE
GOOGLE *FI Wz2Xw8 g.co/helppay#CA
Squarespace Payments

IN *“BAD DOG HOLDINGS, LLC678-3621678 GA
PY *DBA PMI Communication770-9413671 GA
BUTTONWORKS.COM 916-333-3123 CA
GOOGLE *FI V28x64 g.co/helppay#CA
Squarespace Payments

REPUBLICAN ADS LLC WWW.REPUBLICADC
Squarespace Payments

REPUBLICAN ADS LLC WWW.REPUBLICADC
IN *TOWNLIFT NEWS LLC 435-6319555 WY
Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

IN *“BAD DOG HOLDINGS, LLC678-3621678 GA
Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

4IMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM WI

Purpose
Processing Fee
Filing Fee
Telephone

Candidate Sponsorship
Domain Registration

Website
Website
Website
Processing Fee

Domain Registration
Email Communications

Printing
Telephone
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Telephone
Telephone
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Printing

QR Code Service
Telephone
Processing Fee
Printing

Flyers

Buttons
Telephone
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Printing
Processing Fee
Processing Fee

Promotional Items

Amount
$29.80
$339.46
$26.22
$200.00
$12.86
$77.15
$90.00
$192.87
$12.40
$12.86
$127.32
$78.20
$26.61
$3.25
$3.25
$6.20
$58.60
$36.82
$1.78
$15.05
$171.20
$128.45
$62.49
$6.50
$536.50
$540.35
$128.00
$37.32
$6.20
$1,717.00
$6.20
$2,661.00
$1,000.00
$6.20
$32.48
$702.02
$32.48
$9.15
$798.32



8/12/2024
8/13/2024
8/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/19/2024
8/20/24
8/28/24
8/28/2024
8/30/24
9/3/2024
9/1/24
9/4/24
9/9/2024
9/10/24
9/11/24
9/16/2024
9/19/24
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/23/2024
9/25/24
9/27/2024
10/01/24
10/02/24
10/05/24
10/06/24
10/07/24
10/07/24
10/8/24
10/11/24
10/11/24
10/11/24
10/15/24
10/16/24
10/18/24
10/20/24
10/25/24

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

GOOGLE *FI GVT8Jw g.co/helppay#CA
GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
Squarespace Payments
GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
Squarespace Payments

Constant Contact

GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
Squarespace Payments
GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
LUSH'S TENNESSEE BBQ PARK CITY UT
Squarespace Payments

IN *ELECTION HIVE 801-7838750 UT
GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
GOOGLE *FI XP2FQM g.co/helppay#CA
Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments

GOOGLE *ADS2037255539 cc@google.comCA
GOOGLE *ADS2037255539 cc@google.comCA
Squarespace Payments

Park City Film

REPUBLICAN ADS LLC WWW.REPUBLICADC
GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
SWIFT COMMUNICATIONS 304-233-0100 CO
Squarespace Payments

Salt lake Mailing and Printing

Salt lake Mailing and Printing

Kevin Johnson Media (In Kind)

Squarespace Payments

Squarespace Payments
GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA
GOOGLE *FI VTD96L g.co/helppay#CA

Fitz Drinks Oakley UT

TOTAL EXPENSES

Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Telephone
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Email Marketing
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Event Catering
Processing Fee
Consulting
Advertizing
Telephone
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Advertizing
Advertizing
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Printing - mailers
Printing - mailers
Advertizing
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Advertizing
Telephone

F&B Meet and Greet

$4.73
$33.95
$18.00
$6.20
$6.20
$27.47
$10.00
$29.80
$50.00
$15.05
$298.29
$200.00
$21.25
$350.00
$921.40
$6.20
$500.00
$500.00
$27.24
$6.20
$15.05
$5.00
$204.50
$3.25
$185.00
$3,646.00
$500.00
$1,684.60
$6.20
$2,699.92
$1,029.88
$200.00
$45.15
$18.30
$500.00
$34.34
$2.98
$23,744.71



	Full Name of Candidate: Ari Ioannides
	Office Filed For: Summit County Council Seat C
	Party: Republican
	Contributions-Current: 23,744.71
	Contributions-Previous: N/A
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