



2024 Campaign Financial Report

Full Name of Candidate:

Office Filed For:

Party:

Are there any changes to your contact information?
If yes, please call the Clerk's office at 435-336-3040

	Current Report	Previous Report	Cumulative Total
Total Contributions			
Total Expenditures			
Campaign Balance			

Anonymous contributions over \$50.00 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general fund or to a 501(c)3 non-profit organization

A report must be submitted for each reporting period, even if there were no contributions and/or expenditures made in that reporting period.

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Summit County Clerk. As such I hereby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct. I further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Candidate Signature  Date **October 29, 2024**

2024 Campaign Financial Report Itemized Contribution Report

Anonymous contributions over \$50.00 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general fund or to a 501(c)3 non-profit organization

Date	Name of Contributor	Amount
1/5/24	Aristides Ioannides	\$13,019.71
1/29/24	Louise Willoughby	\$100.00
1/29/24	James May	\$100.00
1/31/24	Robert Shallenberg	\$500.00
2/2/24	Roy Buchta	\$200.00
2/20/24	Ronald Gebhart	\$50.00
3/2/24	David Reade	\$100.00
5/15/24	Lisa Wall	\$25.00
5/24/24	William Ciraco	\$250.00
7/9/24	Charles Cunningham	\$50.00
7/9/24	Louise Willoughby	\$50.00
7/25/24	Janilyn Mccosh	\$100.00
7/25/24	Charles Cunningham	\$100.00
7/30/24	Summit County GOP	\$1,000.00
8/1/24	Denise Bell	\$75.00
8/1/24	Martin Jedlicka	\$100.00
8/1/24	Charles Cunningham	\$100.00
8/2/24	Majorie Manning	\$1,000.00
8/2/24	Charles Cunningham	\$100.00
8/2/24	Betty Heck	\$150.00
8/2/24	Philip D'Agostini	\$100.00
8/6/24	Patricia Kravtin	\$75.00
8/6/24	Daniel Diehl	\$150.00
8/6/24	Dawn Kenton	\$100.00
8/6/24	James May	\$100.00
8/6/24	Marie Scinto	\$75.00
8/8/24	James May	\$150.00
8/9/24	Krystyna Kaminsky	\$75.00
8/12/24	Ronald Gebhart	\$50.00
8/12/24	Stefani Kimche	\$250.00
8/12/24	Andrea Barros	\$50.00
8/12/24	Ronald Gebhart	\$50.00
8/13/24	Jay Deuser	\$150.00
8/13/24	Lawrence Ballash	\$100.00
8/13/24	Charles Cunningham	\$300.00
8/13/24	Bruce Kirchenheiter	\$100.00
8/13/24	Kimberley Gray	\$100.00
8/14/24	Alen Epperson	\$100.00

8/16/24	Sarah Elliott	\$200.00
8/17/24	Rod Daniells	\$100.00
8/19/24	Henry Bauman	\$100.00
8/26/24	Park City Board of Realtors	\$1,000.00
8/27/24	Paul Aronzon	\$500.00
9/1/24	Ron Demeter	\$250.00
9/6/24	Lauren Page	\$100.00
9/9/24	Todd Star	\$250.00
9/11/24	Tory Welch	\$50.00
9/15/24	James May	\$100.00
9/22/24	Melvin Echols	\$100.00
9/25/24	Mike Florance	\$250.00
9/26/24	Max Greenhalgh	\$50.00
10/1/24	Kathleen Hunter	\$50.00
10/8/24	Charles Cunningham	\$100.00
9/12/24	Stephen Pettise	\$100.00
10/13/24	Mark Gilbert	\$500.00
10/15/24	Bettybob Williams	\$50.00
10/15/24	Dee Manire	\$150.00
10/16/24	Eric Moxham	\$250.00
10/25/24	Jeffery Kimbell	\$250.00
	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$23,744.71

2024 Campaign Financial Report Itemized Expense Report

This report must include an itemized list of all expenses for political purposes.

Date	Person or Organization	Purpose	Amount
1/1/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$29.80
1/6/24	Summit County Clerk	Filing Fee	\$339.46
01/09/24	GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$26.22
1/24/24	Lincoln Day Luncheon	Candidate Sponsorship	\$200.00
1/29/24	Squarespace Inc	Domain Registration	\$12.86
1/29/24	Squarespace Inc	Website	\$77.15
1/29/24	Squarespace Inc	Website	\$90.00
1/29/24	Squarespace Inc	Website	\$192.87
1/30/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$12.40
1/31/24	Squarespace Inc	Domain Registration	\$12.86
02/01/24	Constant Contact	Email Communications	\$127.32
2/8/24	Staples	Printing	\$78.20
02/09/24	GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$26.61
2/20/24	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$3.25
2/20/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$3.25
3/4/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
03/09/24	GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$58.60
04/20/24	GOOGLE *FI xG6LC6 g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$36.82
5/15/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$1.78
5/27/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$15.05
5/30/24	PY *DBA PMI Communication770-9413671 GA	Printing	\$171.20
6/15/24	QR-CODE-GENERATOR.COM BIELEFELD DE	QR Code Service	\$128.45
6/20/24	GOOGLE *FI Wz2Xw8 g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$62.49
7/9/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.50
7/10/24	IN *BAD DOG HOLDINGS, LLC678-3621678 GA	Printing	\$536.50
7/11/24	PY *DBA PMI Communication770-9413671 GA	Flyers	\$540.35
7/12/24	BUTTONWORKS.COM 916-333-3123 CA	Buttons	\$128.00
7/20/24	GOOGLE *FI V28x64 g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$37.32
7/21/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
7/24/24	REPUBLICAN ADS LLC WWW.REPUBLICADC	Advertizing	\$1,717.00
7/27/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
7/28/24	REPUBLICAN ADS LLC WWW.REPUBLICADC	Advertizing	\$2,661.00
7/31/24	IN *TOWNLIFT NEWS LLC 435-6319555 WY	Advertizing	\$1,000.00
8/3/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
8/4/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$32.48
8/7/24	IN *BAD DOG HOLDINGS, LLC678-3621678 GA	Printing	\$702.02
8/7/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$32.48
8/10/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$9.15
8/12/24	4IMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM WI	Promotional Items	\$798.32

8/12/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$4.73
8/13/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$33.95
8/14/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$18.00
8/17/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
8/19/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
8/20/24	GOOGLE *FI GVT8Jw g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$27.47
8/28/24	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$10.00
8/28/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$29.80
8/30/24	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$50.00
9/3/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$15.05
9/1/24	Constant Contact	Email Marketing	\$298.29
9/4/24	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$200.00
9/9/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$21.25
9/10/24	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$350.00
9/11/24	LUSH'S TENNESSEE BBQ PARK CITY UT	Event Catering	\$921.40
9/16/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
9/19/24	IN *ELECTION HIVE 801-7838750 UT	Consulting	\$500.00
9/20/2024	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$500.00
9/20/2024	GOOGLE *FI XP2FQM g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$27.24
9/23/2024	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
9/25/24	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$15.05
9/27/2024	GOOGLE *ADS2037255539 cc@google.comCA	Advertizing	\$5.00
10/01/24	GOOGLE *ADS2037255539 cc@google.comCA	Advertizing	\$204.50
10/02/24	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$3.25
10/05/24	Park City Film	Advertizing	\$185.00
10/06/24	REPUBLICAN ADS LLC WWW.REPUBLICADC	Advertizing	\$3,646.00
10/07/24	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$500.00
10/07/24	SWIFT COMMUNICATIONS 304-233-0100 CO	Advertizing	\$1,684.60
10/8/24	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$6.20
10/11/24	Salt lake Mailing and Printing	Printing - mailers	\$2,699.92
10/11/24	Salt lake Mailing and Printing	Printing - mailers	\$1,029.88
10/11/24	Kevin Johnson Media (In Kind)	Advertizing	\$200.00
10/15/24	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$45.15
10/16/24	Squarespace Payments	Processing Fee	\$18.30
10/18/24	GOOGLE*ADS2037255539 CC GOOGLE.COMCA	Advertizing	\$500.00
10/20/24	GOOGLE *FI VTD96L g.co/helppay#CA	Telephone	\$34.34
10/25/24	Fitz Drinks Oakley UT	F&B Meet and Greet	\$2.98
	TOTAL EXPENSES		\$23,744.71